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‘MONDAY, APRIL 25, 1983 

1982-83 CC LIBRARY FUND CONTINUED 

2253 
2303 
2180 
2254 
2173 
2299 
2298 
2284 

2285 
2174 
2175 
2195 
2196 
2163 
2270 
2271 
2272 
2308 
2256 
2304 
2194 
2159 
2305 
2286 
2283 
2197 
2276 
2279 
22597 
2269 
2017 
2135 
2088 
2070 
2122 
2089 
2071 
2072 
2034 
2073 
2090 
2108 
2124 
2035 
2091 
2074 
2128 
2136 
2117 
2075 
2076 
2092 
2057 
2045 
2123 
2046 
2060 
2137 
2104 
2109 
2138 
2077 
2093 
2094 
2121 
2063 
2047 
2078 
2119 
2020 
2048 
2125 
2110 
2054 
2095 
2049 
2096 
2079 

Prentice-Hall Inc. 

Radio Shack 
- Letty Rains 

Rand McNally & Co. 
Red Bud Sales & Service 
Roto Swing, Inc. 

The Rule Co, 

Scott Rice 

Scott Rice 
Sears, Roebuck & Co. 
Sequoia Supply 
Billie Shehi 
Karen Smith 

Southwest Paper Co. 
Southwestern Bell 

Southwestern Bell 
Southwestern Bell 
Southwest Paper Co. 
Standard & Poor's Corp. 
Memory Stunz 
Nan Sturdivant 
Nan Sturdivant 
Terminix International 
Thompson Audio Visual, 
Triangle Co. 
Peggy Tucker 
Tulsa CC Library © 
Tumelson Wheel Aligning 
Ulverscroft Large Print Books 
U.S Postmaster 
City of Tulsa 
Collinsville Light & Water 
Commerce Clearing House, Inc. 

Inc. 

The Conde Nast Publications Inc. 
Control Data Corp 

J. C. Curley & Assoc. Inc. 
Dialog Information Services 
Disclosure Inc. 
Eagle Material Handling Inc. 
Ebsco Subscirption Services 
Educaitonal Film Library Assoc. 
Jenene Edwards 
Evans Electric Motor Center 
Flint Metal Service - 
Gale Research Co. 
Glae Research Co. 
Linda Gallaher 
Gas Service Co. 
General: Telephone 
The Geological Soc. of America 
Grolier Educational Corp. 
G K Hall & Co. 
Hertzberg New-Method Ine. 
Honeywell Protection Services 

IBM Corp. 
Industrial Uniform & Towel 
Innercity Corp. 
Jenks. Public Works. Author. 
Jan Keene 
Jan Keene 
LaCourse Refuse Service 
Law School Admission Services © 
The Library of Congress 
Library Publicity Clippings 
Lightning Lube 
McNaughton Book Service 
Market Data Retrieval 
Microfilming Corp. of America 
Mistletoe Express Service 
Mistletoe Express Service 
Mobilfone Service, Inc. 
Rosemary Moran 
Rosemary.: Moran 

Nashua. Corp. 
News Distributors 
OCLC Inc. 
Okla.. Historical Soc. 

OECD Pub. 

Continuations 
Radio 
Honorarium 
Continuations 
Filter Material 

Door Operator 
Hardware 

Supplies 

Tape. & Labels 
Tule: & Ext. 
Fiberboard 

Mileage 

Mileage 
Tape 
Service 
Service 
Service 
Xerox Paper 
Continuations 
Mileage 
Mileage 
Posters 
Service 
Tape 
Supplies 
Mileage ; 

Petty Cash 
Brake Work.: 
Continuations 
Postage Meter 
Centrex 
Service 
Continuations 
Continuations 
Disc. Rental 
Continuations 
Continuations 
Books 

Stem Glides 
Continuations 
Continuations 

Mileage 
Pump 

Parts 
Continuations 
Continuations 
Mileage 
Service 
Service 
Continuations 

- Continuations 

‘Continuations 

Periodicals 
Service 
Rental 
Supplies 
Rent - 
Service 
Conference Exp. 
Mileage 
‘Service 

Continuations 
Continautions 
Continuations 
Oil. Change 
Books .. 
Info II 
Continuations 
Freight 
Freight 
Rental 
Conference Exp. 
Mileage 
Developer: & Toner 
Continuations 
Service 
Membership Dues 

and Information Center Continuations 

3,321.25. 
167. 
183. 

D. 
4, 

34. 
180. 
84. 
81. 

336. 
260. 
30. 
88. 


